

Prices	as	of	Fel	brua	ry	20	16

Prices as of February 2016	Cash or credit only (\$20 minimum on credit-card charges)
Spay/Neuter Fees	
Cat spay or neuter	\$ 45
Dog neuter (Male)	\$ 80
Dog spay (Female)	\$100
Cryptorchid (in addition to neuter fee)	\$ 25
Feral cat (includes FIV/FeLV test and rabies vaccination)	\$ 50
Late fee, if arrival is 30 minutes after scheduled pick-up time	\$ 25
(Animals may be taken to PETA if more than 30 minutes late.)	
Vaccinations	
Rabies	\$ 15
DHPP	\$ 15
FVRCP	\$ 15
FeLV	\$ 15
Bordetella	\$ 15
Additional Services (for surgery patients only)	
Heartworm/Lyme/Ehrlichia tests	\$ 25
FeLV/FIV tests	\$ 25
Microchip	\$ 30
Earmite treatment	\$ 15
Antibiotics	\$ 20

\$ 5 \$ 5

Dewormer (for surgery patients only)

Drontal Plus (tapeworms, roundworms, \$ 10 (per pill)

hookworms, and whipworms)

Heartworm Prevention (for surgery patients only)

Tri-Heart Plus for dogs (6-month supply) \$ 40 (all sizes) Revolution for cats (6-month supply; also treats fleas, \$ 80 (all sizes)

ear mites, roundworms, and hookworms)

Flea Prevention

Nail trim

Cardboard carrier

1-month supply \$ 15 (all sizes) 3-month supply \$ 30 (all sizes) 6-month supply \$ 60 (all sizes)

Parastar Plus for dogs

1-month supply \$ 15 (all sizes) 3-month supply \$ 30 (all sizes) 6-month supply \$ 60 (all sizes) Seresto Collars \$ 60 (dogs)